existing stone
terrace
existing
membrane
81 Chestnut
open
to second
floor

could result.
R
* ULC on MBA-DC Only
Size inches
(mm)
Voltage Model
Number
Stock
Number
Current
(Max.)
Typical dB at
10 ft. (3m) (2)
Minimum dB at
10 ft. (3m) (1)
6 (150) 12VDC MBA-6-12 1750070 .12A 85 76
8 (200) 12VDC MBA-8-12 1750080 .12A 90 77
10 (250) 12VDC MBA-10-12 1750060 .12A 92 78
6 (150) 24VDC MBA-6-24 1750100 .06A 87 77
8 (200) 24VDC MBA-8-24 1750110 .06A 91 79
10 (250) 24VDC MBA-10-24 1750090 .06A 94 80
6 (150) 24VAC PBA246 1806024* .17A 91 78
8 (200) 24VAC PBA248 1808024* .17A 94 77
10 (250) 24VAC PBA2410 1810024* .17A 94 78
6 (150) 120VAC PBA1206 1806120* .05A 92 83